
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active CAG Main
2 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CAG Main
3 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Active CHG Main
4 Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 Active CHG Main
5 Ishant M 10/22/1988 53492 Active DLI Main
6 Rahul Arora M 4/12/1988 53491 Active DLI Main
7 Mihir Desai M 5/17/1986 49482 Active GOA Main
8 Navaneet Nasnodkar M 2/9/1988 3047 Active GOA Main
9 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ Main
10 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ Main
11 Rakesh K. P. M 2/1/1985 46254 Active KER Main
12 Michel Nijo M 1/15/1986 53711 Active KER Main
13 Deepak C. M 9/26/1984 46065 Active KTK Main
14 Peterson Lamare M 7/31/1985 53760 Active MEG Main
15 Mayank Behal M 9/29/1984 623 Active PNB Main
16 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 Active PNB Main
17 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ Main
18 Saurav Kapoor M 1/28/1988 644 Active RBI Main
19 Ganesan G. M 4/27/1987 20963 Active TN Main
20 Diptiman Chowdhury M 11/13/1988 5916 Active WB Main
21 Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 Active CAG Qual
2 Manish Kumar M 5/8/1984 47137 Active CHG Qual
3 Adhiraj Neogi M 10/19/1988 1131 Active CHG Qual
4 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG Qual
5 Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG Qual
6 Amit Sondhi M 9/9/1985 40501 Active CHG Qual
7 Vaibhav Gupta M 7/26/1987 1201 Active DLI Qual
8 Abhishek Choksi M 8/17/1984 53661 Active GUJ Qual
9 Chitrak H. Desai M 4/2/1984 53660 Active GUJ Qual
10 Mukesh M 4/20/1986 53598 Active HAR Qual
11 Rahul Jangra M 8/15/1985 53595 Active HAR Qual
12 Tony Alex M 5/20/1988 53291 Active KTK Qual
13 Vinoth Kumar Chinnathambi M 4/6/1986 53301 Active KTK Qual
14 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK Qual
15 Rajeeva N. M 7/21/1984 39469 Active KTK Qual
16 Dileep V. Vasuki M 4/16/1987 39468 Active KTK Qual
17 Sidhant Jhamb M 11/14/1988 53189 Active PNB Qual
18 Parmod Kumar M 8/28/1987 4705 Active PNB Qual
19 Anand Budh Sharma M 11/24/1988 53445 Active PNB Qual
20 Anshu Vaid M 10/22/1984 34528 Active PNB Qual
21 Vikram Singh Chouhan M 12/25/1985 44576 Active RAJ Qual
22 Ankur Joshi M 1/11/1987 47969 Active RAJ Qual
23 Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 Active TN Qual
24 Arun A. M 6/10/1986 42419 Active TN Qual
25 Deepak Narayanan B. M 9/26/1988 3421 Active TN Qual
26 Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Active TN Qual
27 Sivamurugan R. M 11/16/1988 34484 Active TN Qual
28 Sanjeev Kumar M 11/30/1987 51044 Active UP Qual
29 Arun Bangyal M 11/25/1988 53512 Active UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Taku Nich M 4/3/1986 48642 InActive ANP Main
2 Rudra Kumar Dasari M 8/22/1986 15609 InActive AP Main
3 Srivenkata Rajesh Karri M 10/7/1987 49351 InActive AP Qual
4 M Sudhakar M AP Main
5 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 InActive AP Main
6 Azmera Gandhi Nayak M ASM Main
7 K. Anand Kr. Singha M ASM Main
8 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 InActive BHR Main
9 Vimal Vivek M 1/19/1986 2839 InActive BHR Main
10 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 InActive CG Main
11 Mithilesh Singh M 6/19/1987 38507 InActive CG Main
12 Sunil Mahala M 12/20/1988 2138 InActive CHG Qual
13 Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 InActive DLI Main
14 Tejas Pardeshi M GUJ Main
15 Maniram M 5/15/1986 51053 InActive HAR Qual
16 Vijay Behra M 10/2/1987 50646 InActive HAR Main
17 Rohit Bhaker M 10/26/1984 551 InActive HAR Main
18 Amrit Bhandari M 7/17/1985 46607 InActive HAR Qual
19 Vipin Kadian M 10/22/1984 46157 InActive HAR Main
20 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 InActive HAR Main
21 Gaurav Kapoor M 12/8/1986 1440 InActive HP Main
22 Prince Sharma M 1/22/1984 37653 InActive HP Main
23  Pankaj Jaswal M HP Main
24 Balwinder Saini M J&K Main
25 Anil Kumar M 5/26/1986 49369 InActive J&K Main
26 Deepak Kumar M 4/4/1983 17233 InActive JAR Main
27 Rabindra Kumar Mishra M 1/1/1975 35066 InActive JAR Qual
28 Upendra Kumar Mishra M 12/31/1984 38268 InActive JAR Main
29 Irshad Khan M 11/19/1986 4619 InActive KTK Main
30 Vipul Anvekar M 10/23/1988 52452 InActive MAH Qual
31 Sanjay Deshmukh M 6/20/1966 21984 InActive MAH Qual
32 Chandan Jadhav M 7/20/1984 18449 InActive MAH Main
33 Vipin Johnson M 11/6/1985 48703 InActive MAH Qual
34 Aditya Pramod Kale M 6/1/1984 37185 InActive MAH Qual
35 Sachin Kshatriya M 2/20/1986 8312 InActive MAH Qual
36 Hrishikesh Kulkarni M 8/25/1985 21101 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Anand Saboo M 12/12/1986 40772 InActive MAH Qual
38 Kishor Singh Sisodiya M 10/13/1987 10951 InActive MAH Qual
39 Atul Thakur M 12/31/1985 45551 InActive MAH Qual
40 Vikkie Nongrang M 8/29/1987 45264 InActive MEG Main
41 Samuel Lalnunmawia M MIZ Main
42 Zarzokima M MIZ Main
43 Jenus Singh Kangjam M 3/14/1987 31949 InActive MNP Main
44 Vipul Bindal M 7/22/1988 1382 InActive MP Main
45 Satyendra Holkar M 10/20/1984 671 InActive MP Main
46 Manish Kumar Jaiswal M 3/6/1985 48913 InActive MP Qual
47 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 InActive MP Qual
48 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 InActive MP Qual
49 Amiya Ranjan Behera M 7/16/1987 51230 InActive ORI Qual
50 Naimuddin Khan M 5/10/1985 4224 InActive ORI Main
51 Raghav Aggarwal M 2/20/1984 37899 InActive PNB Qual
52 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 InActive PNB Qual
53 Himanshu Khutan M 4/24/1988 49245 InActive PNB Qual
54 Ramanpreet Singh Mgon M 3/1/1986 43796 InActive PNB Qual
55 Manikandan M. M 9/6/1988 41419 InActive PY Main
56 Sathesh N. M 3/7/1984 35962 InActive PY Main
57 Vikramaditya Chaufla M 5/7/1986 3510 InActive RAJ Main
58 Mahipal Singh Jhala M RAJ Qual
59 Akhil Mathur M 1/1/1988 24713 InActive RAJ Qual
60 Hemant Rai M 2/3/1985 24955 InActive SKM Main
61 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 InActive TN Main
62 Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 InActive TN Qual
63 Sri Harshavardhan Bonagiri M 4/23/1986 16944 InActive TS Qual
64 Uday Lakshman Tiruvanallur M 6/16/1985 40895 InActive TS Main
65 Vikas Anand M 7/10/1984 10286 InActive UP Main
66 Vinay Kumar M 2/25/1986 15159 InActive UP Main
67 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 InActive UTR Main
68 Manas Sah M 8/1/1984 7934 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM Main
2 Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active CAG Main
3 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG Main
4 Bhoomi Samarkumar Chokshi F 9/4/1987 48336 Active GUJ Main
5 Nidhi Patel F 9/18/1985 48346 Active GUJ Main
6 Vidhyavati F 4/16/1986 53380 Active HAR Main
7 Sarala Murmu F 11/5/1988 53033 Active JAR Main
8 Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Active KER Main
9 Neetha Rashmi D'Souza F 12/7/1986 53305 Active KTK Main
10 Smarika Manhas F 12/1/1984 53303 Active KTK Main
11 Pawana Devi F 8/12/1988 53444 Active PNB Main
12 Rucha Joshi F 3/17/1987 49247 Active PNB Main
13 Narinder Kaur F 2/17/1986 49253 Active PNB Main
14 Mansi Kochar F 6/12/1988 53202 Active RAJ Main
15 Mekala R. F 5/20/1985 49667 Active TN Main
16 Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rima Jain F 7/8/1986 53576 Active MAH Qual
2 Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Suswetha N. F 12/8/1988 1819 InActive AP Main
2 Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 InActive AP Main
3 Monomi Boro F ASM Main
4 Bhawna Deshmukh F 1/1/1984 46150 InActive CG Main
5 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 InActive CHG Main
6 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 InActive CHG Main
7 Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 InActive DLI Main
8 Sreelakshmi Rao F DLI Main
9 Sashi Bhatter F 7/21/1984 52503 InActive HAR Main
10 Poonam Rani F 2/14/1988 46000 InActive HAR Qual
11 Abhilasha Thakur F 7/5/1987 49229 InActive HAR Main
12 Nisha F HP Main
13 Bindu Verma F 9/15/1986 42021 InActive HP Main
14 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 InActive KTK Qual
15 Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 InActive MAH Qual
16 Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 InActive MAH Qual
17 Poonam Gandhe F 2/3/1984 40592 InActive MAH Main
18 Deepti Paranjape F 12/9/1985 455 InActive MAH Main
19 Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 InActive MAH Qual
20 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 InActive MP Qual
21 Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 InActive MP Main
22 Megha Yadav F MP Main
23 Angelique F PY Main
24 Usha Saravanan F PY Main
25 Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 InActive RAJ Main
26 Haritha Dandu F 8/25/1984 46875 InActive TS Main
27 Kamini Madhwal F #N/A UTR Qual
28 Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 InActive UTR Main
29 Bhawna Rawat F 10/26/1985 48963 InActive UTR Main
30 Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 InActive UTR Main
31 Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 InActive WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Active CHG Main

Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CAG Main
2 Navaneet Nasnodkar M 2/9/1988 3047 Active GOA Main

Adhiraj Neogi M 10/19/1988 1131 Active CHG Main
3 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 Active HAR Main

Vinay Punia M 5/1/1987 53183 Active HAR Main
4 Sachin Garg M 8/8/1985 607 Active HAR Main

Chandrasekar P. M 2/3/1969 17112 Active RBI Main
5 Sathvik Shetty M 1/8/1987 53244 Active KTK Main

Glen Sukumar M 7/3/1987 53245 Active KTK Main
6 Mayank Behal M 9/29/1984 623 Active PNB Main

Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 Active PNB Main
7 Somjyoti Chatterjee M 2/24/1986 53560 Active WB Main

Ratna Roy M 8/29/1988 53559 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Dhaneshwar Ram Bakhla M 6/5/1988 53583 Active CG Qual

Aishwarya Pathak M 5/17/1985 48408 Active CG Qual
2 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 Active CHG Qual

Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG Qual
3 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ Qual

Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ Qual
4 Praveen Besla M 8/12/1981 53454 Active HAR Qual

Shwetabh Sahay M 4/22/1984 53377 Active HAR Qual
5 Rahul Jangra M 8/15/1985 53595 Active HAR Qual

Rajesh Rajpal M 10/18/1974 53594 Active HAR Qual
6 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 Active KER Qual

Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Active TN Qual
7 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK Qual

Dileep V. Vasuki M 4/16/1987 39468 Active KTK Qual
8 Anand Budh Sharma M 11/24/1988 53445 Active PNB Qual

Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Active PNB Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tado Nabam M 10/9/1987 52080 InActive ANP Main

Taku Nich M 4/3/1986 48642 InActive ANP Main
2 Venkata Siva Prasad Attada M 3/9/1984 26412 InActive AP Main

M Sudhakar M AP Main
3 Rudra Kumar Dasari M 8/22/1986 15609 InActive AP Qual

Srivenkata Rajesh Karri M 10/7/1987 49351 InActive AP Qual
4 Jayan James M 3/24/1984 1191 InActive AP Qual

Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 InActive TN Qual
5 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 InActive AP Main

Uday Lakshman Tiruvanallur M 6/16/1985 40895 InActive TS Main
6 Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 InActive BHR Qual

Vimal Vivek M 1/19/1986 2839 InActive BHR Qual
7 Ravi Kumar M BHR Main

Vikash Sijuar M BHR Main
8 Gyanchand M 6/20/1987 13672 InActive CAG Qual

Ranjit Kumar Bantha M 7/1/1984 15488 InActive ORI Qual
9 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 InActive CAG Qual

Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 3/16/1986 20215 Active CG Qual
10 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active CAG Main

Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 InActive CAG Main
11 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 InActive CG Qual

Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG Qual
12 Arpan Bandhan M #N/A CHG Qual

Amit Sondhi M 9/9/1985 40501 Active CHG Qual
13 Rajiv Bajaj M 9/18/1985 1109 InActive DLI Main

Apoorav Vij M 11/10/1984 1202 InActive DLI Main
14 Abhishek Chokshi M GUJ Main

Chitrak Desai M GUJ Main
15 Maniram M 5/15/1986 51053 InActive HAR Qual

Joginder Singh M 7/16/1981 51052 InActive HAR Qual
16 Nakul Arora M 5/30/1988 50568 InActive HAR Qual

Sagar Hans M 12/8/1986 50567 InActive HAR Qual
17 Vipin Kadian M 10/22/1984 46157 InActive HAR Main

Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 InActive HAR Main
18 Sunny Papta M 9/15/1984 48885 InActive HP Main

Himanshu Parmar M 4/25/1980 95 InActive HP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Anil Kumar M 5/26/1986 49369 InActive J&K Main

Sunit Kumar Sharma M 12/10/1977 28624 InActive J&K Main
20 Amarjoti Bose M 10/20/1984 1321 InActive JAR Main

Sanju Kumar M 12/18/1983 2441 InActive JAR Main
21 Rabindra Kumar Mishra M 1/1/1975 35066 InActive JAR Main

Jayprakash Singh M 7/13/1984 38396 InActive ORI Main
22 Dileep C R M KER Main

Amith N. Kamath M 10/2/1985 53712 Active KER Main
23 Sankar Gopan M 5/5/1988 777 InActive KER Main

Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 InActive KTK Main
24 Vinoth Kumar Chinnathambi M 4/6/1986 53301 Active KTK Qual

Irshad Khan M 11/19/1986 4619 InActive KTK Qual
25 Vipul Anvekar M 10/23/1988 52452 InActive MAH Qual

Anand Saboo M 12/12/1986 40772 InActive MAH Qual
26 Saurabh Dalvi M 1/16/1984 42476 InActive MAH Qual

Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG Qual
27 Sunny Duggal M 8/20/1986 48450 InActive MAH Qual

Sachin Kshatriya M 2/20/1986 8312 InActive MAH Qual
28 Amol Hindlekar M 11/12/1987 21052 InActive MAH Qual

Aditya Pramod Kale M 6/1/1984 37185 InActive MAH Qual
29 Chandan Jadhav M 7/20/1984 18449 InActive MAH Qual

Naimuddin Khan M 5/10/1985 4224 InActive ORI Qual
30 Vipin Johnson M 11/6/1985 48703 InActive MAH Qual

Ravi Srivastava M 8/8/1984 39191 InActive MAH Qual
31 Hrishikesh Kulkarni M 8/25/1985 21101 InActive MAH Qual

Sachin Mankar M 6/13/1983 33819 InActive MAH Qual
32 Piyush Makhe Vinod M 1/21/1987 53338 Active MAH Qual

Rajendra Yadav M 5/27/1981 45853 InActive MAH Qual
33 Kishor Singh Sisodiya M 10/13/1987 10951 InActive MAH Qual

Atul Thakur M 12/31/1985 45551 InActive MAH Qual
34 Peterson Lamare M 7/31/1985 53760 Active MEG Main

Vikkie Nongrang M 8/29/1987 45264 InActive MEG Main
35 Samuel Lalnunmawia M MIZ Main

Zarzokima M MIZ Main
36 Satyendra Holkar M 10/20/1984 671 InActive MP Main

Ankit Mohta M 3/3/1985 40627 InActive MP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Manish Kumar Jaiswal M 3/6/1985 48913 InActive MP Qual

Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 InActive MP Qual
38 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 InActive MP Qual

Vijendra Singh M 9/7/1985 3572 InActive MP Qual
39 Dindayal Jain M #N/A ORI Qual

I Tejaswar Rao M #N/A ORI Qual
40 Raghav Aggarwal M 2/20/1984 37899 InActive PNB Qual

Rubal Arora M 5/14/1984 33400 Active PNB Qual
41 Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 InActive PY Qual

Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 InActive TN Qual
42 Manikandan M. M 9/6/1988 41419 InActive PY Main

Sathesh N. M 3/7/1984 35962 InActive PY Main
43 Omprakash M 5/13/1984 53278 Active RAJ Qual

Akhil Mathur M 1/1/1988 24713 InActive RAJ Qual
44 Jitender Jain M 12/17/1986 828 InActive RAJ Main

Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Active RAJ Main
45 Ankur Joshi M 1/11/1987 47969 Active RAJ Qual

Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 InActive TN Qual
46 Hemant Rai M 2/3/1985 24955 InActive SKM Main

Arjun Tamang M 11/4/1976 23457 Active SKM Main
47 Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 Active TN Main

Ahamed Mohamed A. Kabeer M 9/21/1984 36068 InActive TN Main
48 Arun A. M 6/10/1986 42419 Active TN Qual

Vimal Raj D. M 4/3/1987 42421 InActive TN Qual
49 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 InActive TN Qual

Kumar Pravin R. M. M 4/29/2884 34773 InActive JAR Qual
50 Surya Chandra Rayudu M 11/2/1986 48514 InActive TS Qual

Ashok Velavalapalli M 2/16/1988 53356 Active AP Qual
51 Saurabh Chandel M 8/12/1988 2632 InActive UP Qual

Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 Active CHG Qual
52 Gagan Paswan M 10/4/1988 15157 InActive UP Main

Mohd Asif Siddique M 6/10/1986 48452 InActive UP Main
53 Shankar Prasad M #N/A UP Qual

Shubham Sharma M 11/10/1984 39890 InActive UP Qual
54 Dishant Chandal M #N/A UTR Qual

Nitin Kulhan M #N/A UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
55 Pawan Gupta M 6/29/1984 7932 InActive UTR Main

Manas Sah M 8/1/1984 7934 InActive UTR Main
56 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 InActive UTR Qual

Ramanpreet Singh Mgon M 3/1/1986 43796 InActive PNB Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Avani Bhavsar F 4/30/1984 53664 Active GUJ Main

Bhoomi Samarkumar Chokshi F 9/4/1987 48336 Active GUJ Main
2 Divya Dasari F 9/16/1987 48830 Active HAR Main

Manisha Rawat F 11/14/1985 49225 Active HAR Main
3 Devi Mohan F 5/25/1985 53718 Active KER Main

Vijayalakshmi S. F 6/25/1978 53716 Active KER Main
4 Smarika Manhas F 12/1/1984 53303 Active KTK Main

Indhumathi S. F 1/20/1981 22062 Active KTK Main
5 Rucha Joshi F 3/17/1987 49247 Active PNB Main

Narinder Kaur F 2/17/1986 49253 Active PNB Main
6 Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 Active TN Main

Valli T. S. F 4/27/1988 42422 Active TN Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 14          3/7/2024 11:08:16 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rima Jain F 7/8/1986 53576 Active MAH Qual

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Active MAH Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          3/7/2024 11:08:16 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active CAG Main

Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 InActive WB Main
2 Bhawna Deshmukh F 1/1/1984 46150 InActive CG Main

Anita Singh F 7/10/1981 37774 Active CG Main
3 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 InActive CHG Main

Shweta Chamria F 1/23/1985 49090 Active CHG Main
4 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 InActive CHG Main

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CHG Main
5 Jyoti Rana F 9/5/1988 53478 Active DLI Main

Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 InActive DLI Main
6 Monika F 4/27/1987 53587 Active HAR Main

Abhilasha Thakur F 7/5/1987 49229 InActive HAR Main
7 Kannupriya Aggarwal F 8/18/1988 950 InActive HAR Qual

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 InActive UTR Qual
8 Pinki Roy Kumari F 1/3/1976 42200 InActive HP Main

Bindu Verma F 9/15/1986 42021 InActive HP Main
9 Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Active KER Qual

Prabinu Kabra F 9/29/1986 750 InActive MP Qual
10 Dhanashree Dabir F 8/12/1985 48861 InActive MAH Qual

Preet Kaur F 12/26/1986 46910 InActive MAH Qual
11 Poonam Gandhe F 2/3/1984 40592 InActive MAH Main

Deepti Paranjape F 12/9/1985 455 InActive MAH Main
12 Preetika Kakkar F 11/3/1984 39931 InActive MAH Qual

Tabassum Khan F 11/20/1984 28620 InActive DLI Qual
13 Farah Moloobhai F 10/3/1985 12133 InActive MAH Qual

Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 InActive MAH Qual
14 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 InActive MP Main

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 InActive MP Main
15 Pawana Devi F 8/12/1988 53444 Active PNB Qual

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 InActive PNB Qual
16 Parul Boro F 2/3/1983 37154 InActive RAJ Main

Sumitra Goswami F 11/20/1979 38243 InActive RAJ Main
17 Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 InActive TN Qual

Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN Qual
18 Kavita Bhagat F 12/11/1980 20321 InActive UTR Main

Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 3/16/1986 20215 Active CG Main

Anita Singh F 7/10/1981 37774 Active CG Main
2 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ Main

Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Active GUJ Main
3 Michel Nijo M 1/15/1986 53711 Active KER Main

Ranjitha R. F 8/26/1984 53710 Active KER Main
4 Tony Alex M 5/20/1988 53291 Active KTK Main

Neetha Rashmi D'Souza F 12/7/1986 53305 Active KTK Main
5 Parmod Kumar M 8/28/1987 4705 Active PNB Main

Narinder Kaur F 2/17/1986 49253 Active PNB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 Active CAG Qual

Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active CAG Qual
2 Aishwarya Pathak M 5/17/1985 48408 Active CG Qual

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG Qual
3 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 Active CHG Qual

Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG Qual
4 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ Qual

Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG Qual
5 Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Active PNB Qual

Pawana Devi F 8/12/1988 53444 Active PNB Qual
6 Singh Pushpendra Panwar M 2/23/1981 28432 Active RAJ Qual

Mansi Kochar F 6/12/1988 53202 Active RAJ Qual
7 Saurav Kapoor M 1/28/1988 644 Active RBI Qual

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CHG Qual
8 Arun A. M 6/10/1986 42419 Active TN Qual

Valli T. S. F 4/27/1988 42422 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 InActive AP Main

Haritha Dandu F 8/25/1984 46875 InActive TS Main
2 Azmera Gandhi Nayak M ASM Main

Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM Main
3 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 InActive CAG Main

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 InActive UTR Main
4 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active CAG Qual

Prabinu Kabra F 9/29/1986 750 InActive MP Qual
5 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CAG Qual

Kannupriya Aggarwal F 8/18/1988 950 InActive HAR Qual
6 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG Main

Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 InActive WB Main
7 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 InActive CAG Qual

Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 InActive CAG Qual
8 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 InActive CG Qual

Preet Kaur F 12/26/1986 46910 InActive MAH Qual
9 Arpan Bandhan CHG Main

Shweta Chamria F 1/23/1985 49090 Active CHG Main
10 Abhishek Gulati DLI Main

Sreelakshmi Rao F DLI Main
11 Nakul Arora M 5/30/1988 50568 InActive HAR Qual

Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR Qual
12 Gourav Goel M 3/13/1982 21732 InActive HAR Main

Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 InActive CHG Main
13 Sagar Hans M 12/8/1986 50567 InActive HAR Qual

Pooja Thakur F 10/27/1983 52507 InActive HAR Qual
14 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 InActive HAR Qual

Nidhi Chauhan F 3/13/1983 53375 Active HAR Qual
15 Shwetabh Sahay M 4/22/1984 53377 Active HAR Qual

Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 InActive HAR Qual
16 Kamal Vashishtha M 8/17/1982 26066 InActive HAR Main

Abhilasha Thakur F 7/5/1987 49229 InActive HAR Main
17 Yogesh Chauhan M 11/20/1982 96 InActive HP Main

Bindu Verma F 9/15/1986 42021 InActive HP Main
18 Sanju Kumar M 12/18/1983 2441 InActive JAR Main

Sarala Murmu F 11/5/1988 53033 Active JAR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Stephen Fernandez Vincent M 12/20/1981 48739 InActive KER Qual

Rosie Sam F 2/10/1972 23946 InActive KER Qual
20 Irshad Khan M 11/19/1986 4619 InActive KTK Qual

Smarika Manhas F 12/1/1984 53303 Active KTK Qual
21 Rohit Athalye M 3/3/1983 7921 InActive MAH Qual

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Active MAH Qual
22 Nigel D'Sa M 9/1/1984 1672 InActive MAH Qual

Farah Moloobhai F 10/3/1985 12133 InActive MAH Qual
23 Saurabh Dalvi M 1/16/1984 42476 InActive MAH Qual

Preetika Kakkar F 11/3/1984 39931 InActive MAH Qual
24 Chandan Jadhav M 7/20/1984 18449 InActive MAH Qual

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 InActive MAH Qual
25 Hrishikesh Kulkarni M 8/25/1985 21101 InActive MAH Qual

Rucha Joshi F 3/17/1987 49247 Active PNB Qual
26 Piyush Makhe Vinod M 1/21/1987 53338 Active MAH Qual

Manisha Bhawatkar F 8/7/1980 37545 InActive MAH Qual
27 Swapnil Malpathak M 5/6/1982 27128 InActive MAH Qual

Dhanashree Dabir F 8/12/1985 48861 InActive MAH Qual
28 Ravi Srivastava M 8/8/1984 39191 InActive MAH Qual

Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 InActive MAH Qual
29 Kaushik Vartak M 7/23/1980 21051 InActive MAH Qual

Rima Jain F 7/8/1986 53576 Active MAH Qual
30 Satyendra Holkar M 10/20/1984 671 InActive MP Qual

Rachana Kala F 11/5/1980 53372 Active MP Qual
31 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 InActive MP Qual

Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 InActive MP Qual
32 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 InActive MP Qual

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 InActive MP Qual
33 Vijendra Singh M 9/7/1985 3572 InActive MP Main

Ritika Rainbow MP Main
34 Ranjit Kumar Bantha M 7/1/1984 15488 InActive ORI Qual

Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 InActive AP Qual
35 Rubal Arora M 5/14/1984 33400 Active PNB Qual

Tabassum Khan F 11/20/1984 28620 InActive DLI Qual
36 Ramanpreet Singh Mgon M 3/1/1986 43796 InActive PNB Qual

Riddhi Gala F 5/5/1986 41499 InActive GUJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 InActive PY Qual

Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 InActive TN Qual
38 Manikandan M. M 9/6/1988 41419 InActive PY Main

Usha Saravanan F PY Main
39 Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Active RAJ Main

Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 InActive RAJ Main
40 Mahipal Singh Jhaala #N/A RAJ Qual

Parul Boro F 2/3/1983 37154 InActive RAJ Qual
41 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 InActive TN Qual

Mekala R. F 5/20/1985 49667 Active TN Qual
42 Vimal Raj D. M 4/3/1987 42421 InActive TN Main

Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 Active TN Main
43 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 InActive TN Qual

Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN Qual
44 Abhishek Chauhan M 1/1/1980 33599 InActive UP Main

Priyanka Pandey UP Main
45 Rahul Kaprwan UTR Main

Anuradha Pal UTR Main
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